
Email Phone Cell

Bob Bannatyne Spare ban1957@hotmail.com

Mark Bell Spare markbell@canadianrockieslandscaping.com 250-426-4460 250-417-5551

Glen Brown Spare gbrownie@shaw.ca 250-489-1255

Bob Cartier Spare bobcartier@shaw.ca 250-417-9001

Wilf Davis Spare wilfdavis02@gmail.com 250-421-4605

Stacey English Spare senglish@telus.net 250-489-8882

Jeff Fancy Spare jfancy@telus.net 250-417-4691 250-417-0978

Jimmy Fiorentino Spare jim@fiorentinobros.com 250-489-9501

Brent Grainger Spare graingers@shaw.ca 250-417-3643 250-417-6788

Lee Hansen Spare ekbey@shaw.ca 250-464-9681

Cory Lovell Spare cablecory@shaw.ca 250-489-1579

Mike Penner Spare mcpenner@telus.net 250-417-2955 250-421-8440

Darryl Perry Spare revxm163@gmail.com 250-426-2281 250-919-0740

Joel Savage Spare jsavage4@telus.net 250-426-3097 250-919-5586

Tim TermuendeSpare tjt@eagleplains.com 250-420-7180

Mike Toth Spare miketoth25@me.com 250-417-3116 250-919-1241

Jim Wooley Spare jim@cgafirm.com 250-426-4650 250-417-5954

Paul Hessler Spare Goaltender 250-417-6699

Darcy Johnson Spare Goaltender

Roger Mitchell Spare Goaltender rsmitch2@gmail.com 250-427-2362 250-417-9977


